PQ-60 Hot Press
Improved functionality and more
intuitive controls
For decades, Habasit’s “PQ” line of hot presses
has been a trusted tool for technicians and
maintenance professionals joining belts on-site.
Now, we’re introducing the next generation:
the PQ-60 hot press. This new press replaces

4
Metric
Width Ordering code
6 mm H08D023801
8 mm H08D023802
10 mm H08D023804
11 mm H08D023805
12 mm H08D023806
13 mm H08D023808
14 mm H08D023809
15 mm H08D023810
16 mm H08D023812
18 mm H08D023813
20 mm H08D023815
22 mm H08D023816
25 mm H08D023818
30 mm H08D023821
35 mm H08D023824
40 mm H08D023826
50 mm H08D023830
Imperial
Width Ordering code
3/8” H08D023803
1/2” H08D023807
5/8” H08D023811
3/4” H08D023814
7/8” H08D023817
1” H08D023819
1 1/8” H08D023820
1 1/4” H08D023822
1 3/8” H08D023823
1 1/2” H08D023825
1 5/8” H08D023827
1 3/4“ H08D023828
1 7/8“ H08D023829
2” H08D023831
Guide rails are required for Flexproof
and Quickmelt splices and recommended
for Thermofix splices to ensure consistent
joints and proper belt alignment.